Tillfélle: 2016-06-01

Regnr

SE28760/2011
SE59842/2011
SE42359/2014
SE30417/2015

Hundnamn

MOALVENS HUGO
RED TOP'S NO LIMITS
RATASSEN'S PIA
TELEBORGS OMEGA

NORRA

Anlagsklass

4 I

Oppen klass
Kén Godk. ejGodk. Pris

1
1
0

Startdatum:
Provdatum

20160611
20160611
20160611
20160611

20160601
Domare

ABERG KRISTER
SODERBERG ARNE
FORSBERG ALLAN
SODERBERG ARNE

Slutdatum: 20160630
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



